
EST 

QTY

Unit Price

11 $1,422.10

16 $769.47

6 $1,655.78

4 $557.89

4 $1,079.47

13 $1,538.94

8 $314.73

1 $29,852.63

*Grand Total does Include 

$1500.00 shipping charge

Award Recommended To: 

Chief Procurement Officer                                            Date

Vendor#

Mayor or her designee                                               Date

Acct & Org#

Department Head                                      Date

CITY OF NEWTON, MASSACHUSETTS

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

COMPARISON OF BIDS

INVITATION #24-42

SUPPLY, DELIVER & INSTALL NEW UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY (UPS) EQUIPMENT TO NEWTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS

APC Smart-UPS 2200VA with Smart Connect - SMT220RM2UC

APC Smart-UPS 1500VA with Smart Connect - SMT1500RM2UC

APC Smart-UPS 3000VA with Smart Connect - SMT3000RM2UC

$2,517.84APC 8 UPS Network Management Card - AP9640

Bidders

$4,317.88

 GRAND TOTAL: 
$242,029.71

APC Smart-UPS 2200 Tower - SMT2200C

Whalley Computer Associates

Notes Regarding Specific Bids

*Vendor added in Professional Services & Shipping Charges

APC Smart-UPS 1500 Tower - SMT1500C

APC Smart-UPS 3000 Tower - SMT3000C

Bid Opening: February 22, 2024 at 10:00 am

Total Cost

APC GVS 20kw UPS - ISX0002290054-0002

$15,643.10

$12,311.52

$9,934.68

$2,231.56

$20,006.22

$29,852.63

Professional Services (Vendor added in)* $143,714.28


