CITY OF NEWTON, MASSACHUSETTS PURCHASING DEPARTMENT COMPARISON OF BIDS

INVITATION #24-42

SUPPLY, DELIVER & INSTALL NEW UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY (UPS) EQUIPMENT TO NEWTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Bid Opening: February 22, 2024 at 10:00 am

Bidders	EST QTY	Whalley Computer Associates	
		Unit Price	Total Cost
APC Smart-UPS 2200VA with Smart Connect - SMT220RM2UC	11	\$1,422.10	\$15,643.10
APC Smart-UPS 1500VA with Smart Connect - SMT1500RM2UC	16	\$769.47	\$12,311.52
APC Smart-UPS 3000VA with Smart Connect - SMT3000RM2UC	6	\$1,655.78	\$9,934.68
APC Smart-UPS 1500 Tower - SMT1500C	4	\$557.89	\$2,231.56
APC Smart-UPS 2200 Tower - SMT2200C	4	\$1,079.47	\$4,317.88
APC Smart-UPS 3000 Tower - SMT3000C	13	\$1,538.94	\$20,006.22
APC 8 UPS Network Management Card - AP9640	8	\$314.73	\$2,517.84
APC GVS 20kw UPS - ISX0002290054-0002	1	\$29,852.63	\$29,852.63
Professional Services (Vendor added in)*			\$143,714.28
GRAND TOTAL:			\$242,029.71

*Grand Total does Include \$1500.00 shipping charge

Award Recommended To:		
	Chief Procurement Officer	Date
Vendor#		
	Mayor or her designee	Date
Acct & Org#	major of the designed	240
Department Head Date	Notes Regarding Specific Bids	
	*Vendor added in Professional Services & Shipping Charges	